Part Number: 74005PU
DataTuff® Industrial Ethernet Cat 7 Moderate Flexing Cable
Product Description
DataTuff Industrial Ethernet Cat 7 4 Pair, 10 Gb/s, AWG 26(7), Foil + 65% Braid, PUR No Halogen Jacket, UL AWM 21292
Technical Specifications
Physical Characteristics (Overall)
Conductor
AWG Stranding Material Construction n x D No. of Pairs

Min Setting Radius: 30 mm
Standards
ISO/IEC Compliance: ISO/IEC 11801 Ed. 2.2:2002/A2:2010/C1:2011
CENELEC Compliance: EN 50173-1 Ed. 3:2011
Data Category: Category 7
ANSI Compliance: ANSI/TIA 568.2-D (2018)
Applicable Environmental and Other Programs
Environmental Space: Indoor
EU RoHS Compliance Date (yyyy-mm-dd): 2004-01-01
Flammability, LS0H, Toxicity Testing
CSA Flammability: FT2
Amount of Halogen acc. to IEC 60754-1 & EN50267-1: Zero
Part Number
Variants
Item # Color Length
74005PU.K0500 Black 500 m
74005PU.02305 Black 305 m
74005PU.02500 Black 500 m
74005PU.02B100 Black 100 m
74005PU.00305 Black 305 m
74005PU.00500 Black 500 m
74005PU.00B100 Black 100 m
74005PU.01500 Blue, Water 500 m
Patent: https://www.belden.com/resources/patents
History
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.169 Revision Date: 09-02-2019
© 2019 Belden, Inc